UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
75185                        LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                                1 of 10
Copyright © 2020 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd                                               QW-R113-003.H
MULTIPLE RS-232 DRIVERS
AND RECEIVERS
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC 75185 complies with the requirements of the

*Three Drivers and five Receivers Meet or Exceed the Requirements of TIA/EIA-232-F and ITU v.28 Standards.
*Designed to Support Data Rates up to 120 kbps
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
75185L-D20-T 75185G-D20-T DIP-20 Tube
75185L-P20-R 75185G-P20-R TSSOP-20 Tape Reel
75185L-R20N-R 75185G-R20N-R SSOP-20N Tape Reel
75185L-S20-R 75185G-S20-R SOP-20 Tape Reel
 MARKING
DIP-20 TSSOP-20 / SSOP-20N / SOP-20
75185                        LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD                2 of 10